
Month

High QNI Records 39

2/17/24 WB9WKO 51

10/3/23 N9NBC 49 Low Monthly QNI

2/25/24 KB9GO 48 26

9/1/23 AG9G 48

12/2/23 WB9WKO 48 Low 10/12/21 - N9NBC - 18 Poor Band Conditions

Sessions Date Day Mess # QNI QTC QTR
1 1-Jun Sat 602 36 52 105 KB9GO John

2 2-Jun Sun 606 33 35 110 KB9GO John

3 3-Jun Mon 6.3 38 53 105 K9LUK Lucky

4 4-Jun Tues 4 36 54 88 N9NBC Andy

5 5-Jun Wed 6.5 37 48 105 W9CPY Gary

6 6-Jun Thur 165 36 59 112 W9IHW John

7 7-Jun Fri 646 39 53 105 AG9G Dwight

8 8-Jun Sat 261 36 53 100 WB9WKO Ron

9 9-Jun Sun 262 35 46 100 WB9WKO Ron

10 10-Jun Mon 6.10 33 50 105 K9LUK Lucky

11 11-Jun Tues 11 34 48 91 N9NBC Andy

12 12-Jun Wed 6.12 34 42 105 W9CPY Gary

13 13-Jun Thurs 173 37 58 112 W9IHW John

14 14-Jun Fri 667 36 54 105 AG9G Dwight

15 15-Jun Sat 270 38 50 105 WB9WKO Ron

16 16-Jun Sun 615 34 42 110 KB9GO John

17 17-Jun Mon 6.17 33 46 106 K9LUK Lucky

18 18-Jun Tues 18 34 51 87 N9NBC Andy

19 19-Jun Wed 6.19 34 47 105 W9CPY Gary

20 20-Jun Thur 181 35 61 109 W9IHW John

21 21-Jun Fri 684 34 48 105 AG9G Dwight

22 22-Jun Sat 280 39 52 100 WB9WKO Ron

23 23-Jun Sun 625 34 49 107 KB9GO John

24 24-Jun Mon 6.24 28 41 105 K9LUK Lucky

25 25-Jun Tue 25 26 33 86 N9NBC Andy

26 26-Jun Wed 6.26 33 49 105 W9CPY Gary

27 27-Jun Thu 189 28 50 108 W9IHW John

28 28-Jun Fri 700 31 51 105 AG9G Dwight

29 29-Jun Sat 287 33 49 105 WB9WKO Ron

30 30-Jun Sun 302 30 58 105 KG9B Joe

Sessions QNI QTC QTR

Totals 30 1024 1482 3101

AVG/Day 34.1 49.4 103.4

High 39 61
LOW 26 33
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